
R$ 1,00 

(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d) = (d exercício 
anterior) + (c )

2019      3.797.507,82      2.291.554,29     1.505.953,53        22.475.020,91 
2020      4.019.813,51      2.250.315,00     1.769.498,51        24.244.519,42 
2021      4.258.171,34      2.294.987,40     1.963.183,94        26.207.703,36 
2022      4.508.392,38      2.341.808,86     2.166.583,52        28.374.286,88 
2023      4.771.062,17      2.459.845,39     2.311.216,78        30.685.503,66 
2024      5.042.657,45      2.483.917,96     2.558.739,49        33.244.243,15 
2025      5.329.354,35      2.671.933,60     2.657.420,75        35.901.663,90 
2026      5.622.225,14      2.749.347,86     2.872.877,28        38.774.541,18 
2027      5.928.279,17      2.856.532,02     3.071.747,15        41.846.288,33 
2028      6.246.524,08      3.121.296,96     3.125.227,12        44.971.515,45 
2029      6.568.239,34      3.229.265,15     3.338.974,19        48.310.489,64 
2030      6.903.043,88      3.504.210,26     3.398.833,62        51.709.323,26 
2031      7.241.707,39      3.692.918,84     3.548.788,55        55.258.111,81 
2032      7.589.638,57      4.164.340,45     3.425.298,12        58.683.409,93 
2033      7.930.433,70      4.380.821,74     3.549.611,96        62.233.021,89 
2034      8.278.964,08      4.595.290,99     3.683.673,09        65.916.694,98 
2035      8.635.817,60      5.048.465,41     3.587.352,19        69.504.047,17 
2036      8.987.174,47      5.526.394,84     3.460.779,63        72.964.826,80 
2037      9.331.222,71      5.754.297,15     3.576.925,56        76.541.752,36 
2038      9.682.528,61      5.881.652,70     3.800.875,91        80.342.628,27 
2039    10.047.563,65      6.127.237,06     3.920.326,59        84.262.954,86 
2040    10.420.061,08      6.950.769,02     3.469.292,06        87.732.246,92 
2041    10.765.795,10      7.375.670,78     3.390.124,32        91.122.371,24 
2042    11.107.081,00      7.448.344,70     3.658.736,30        94.781.107,54 
2043    11.454.388,94      7.587.241,58     3.867.147,36        98.648.254,90 
2044    11.715.349,34      7.686.240,52     4.029.108,82      102.677.363,72 
2045      8.745.461,40      8.000.821,87        744.639,53      103.422.003,25 
2046      8.818.859,99      8.248.013,54        570.846,45      103.992.849,70 
2047      8.882.150,10      8.235.105,12        647.044,98      104.639.894,68 
2048      8.950.334,79      8.358.937,69        591.397,10      105.231.291,78 
2049      9.015.506,85      8.420.071,54        595.435,31      105.826.727,09 
2050      9.081.251,08      8.382.565,52        698.685,56      106.525.412,65 
2051      9.153.523,85      8.520.850,34        632.673,51      107.158.086,16 
2052      9.222.173,14      8.474.858,69        747.314,45      107.905.400,61 
2053      9.298.041,87      8.443.080,21        854.961,66      108.760.362,27 
2054      9.380.714,21      8.332.191,56     1.048.522,65      109.808.884,92 
2055      9.475.348,82      8.358.068,02     1.117.280,80      110.926.165,72 
2056      9.574.461,40      8.418.659,17     1.155.802,23      112.081.967,95 
2057      9.676.241,66      8.438.068,05     1.238.173,61      113.320.141,56 
2058      9.783.324,56      8.475.323,76     1.308.000,80      114.628.142,36 
2059      9.894.961,46      8.626.506,84     1.268.454,62      115.896.596,98 
2060    10.004.593,99      8.758.027,27     1.246.566,72      117.143.163,70 
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2061    10.113.285,75      8.891.389,06     1.221.896,69      118.365.060,39 
2062    10.220.873,95      8.997.385,82     1.223.488,13      119.588.548,52 
2063    10.328.938,46      9.134.179,42     1.194.759,04      120.783.307,56 
2064    10.435.664,29      9.280.808,96     1.154.855,33      121.938.162,89 
2065    10.540.385,23      9.421.531,80     1.118.853,43      123.057.016,32 
2066    10.643.339,72      9.533.667,07     1.109.672,65      124.166.688,97 
2067    10.746.141,40      9.678.005,15     1.068.136,25      125.234.825,22 
2068    10.846.853,35      9.793.121,76     1.053.731,59      126.288.556,81 
2069    10.947.107,95      9.909.584,12     1.037.523,83      127.326.080,64 
2070    11.046.801,54    10.059.340,27        987.461,27      128.313.541,91 
2071    11.143.907,41    10.178.895,68        965.011,73      129.278.553,64 
2072    11.240.086,94    10.299.847,89        940.239,05      130.218.792,69 
2073    11.335.205,44    10.422.213,02        912.992,42      131.131.785,11 
2074    11.429.119,18    10.546.007,35        883.111,83      132.014.896,94 
2075    11.521.674,92    10.671.247,37        850.427,55      132.865.324,49 
2076    11.612.709,25    10.797.949,75        814.759,50      133.680.083,99 
2077    11.702.048,04    10.900.648,69        801.399,35      134.481.483,34 
2078    11.791.034,70    11.030.033,39        761.001,31      135.242.484,65 
2079    11.878.051,95    11.160.928,23        717.123,72      135.959.608,37 
2080    11.962.896,07    11.257.687,28        705.208,79      136.664.817,16 
2081    12.047.489,93    11.391.258,58        656.231,35      137.321.048,51 
2082    12.129.614,93    11.526.388,43        603.226,50      137.924.275,01 
2083    12.209.034,65    11.626.229,42        582.805,23      138.507.080,24 
2084    12.287.709,39    11.726.845,86        560.863,53      139.067.943,77 
2085    12.365.553,25    11.865.931,62        499.621,63      139.567.565,40 
2086    12.440.213,63    11.968.531,86        471.681,77      140.039.247,17 
2087    12.513.694,08    12.110.457,74        403.236,34      140.442.483,51 
2088    12.583.569,81    12.215.079,44        368.490,37      140.810.973,88 
2089    12.651.868,35    12.320.509,74        331.358,61      141.142.332,49 
2090    12.718.452,20    12.416.490,34        301.961,86      141.444.294,35 
2091    12.783.791,16    12.523.449,79        260.341,37      141.704.635,72 
2092    12.847.157,57    12.671.951,49        175.206,08      141.879.841,80 
2093    12.905.946,38    12.781.012,56        124.933,82      142.004.775,62 
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